
3/4", " "½ , 3/8

1-20N.m

TWT200M TWT500M

2.5-50N.m

10-200N.m 25-500N.m

0.002N.m

0.02N.m

0.005N.m

0.05N.m

½", 3/8 , 1/4   " " 

TWT1000M

10-100N.m

100-1000N.m

0.01N.m

0.1N.m

1", 3/4", " "½ , 3/8

SPECIFICATION

OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES

Used to test or calibrate torque wrench

 

MOTORIZED TORQUE WRENCH TESTERSERIES TWT

0.3%

Range

Resolution

1setMain unit

Accuracy

Driver size

Code

Max. wrench lenght 830mm

1setData output USB

780×635×443 mm

55kg

1000

Driver adapter

1set

Sensor 1

Sensor 2

Power cable 1pc

Sensor 1

Sensor 2

Memory

Dimension

Weight

Loading force: motorized

Contains two torque sensors, with same

touch screen LCD

 

328

FORCE

TWT200M

Software and USB cable


